' Sunfish

g MINISTERIO DEL DEPORTE

Pos Num

a | bhlw N

(2]

10

11

12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20

21

22

23

24

25

26
27

28
29

30

31

32

33

1

11
4631
4639

4633
4627
21

17

5261

3542

70

4629
231

22

4608
10
4621

71

4640

4638

300

771

4620
31

4630
4611

4650

4606

100

18

Nombre

Simon Gomez Ortiz
Esteban Echavarria
Juan Sebastian Martinez
Dany Delgado

Juan Esteban Restrepo
Vera

Juan Carlos Martinez
Jacobo Porto

Ana Sofia Bermudez
Cifuentes

Andres Felipe Manosalva
Leon

Juan Jose Hincapie
Antonio Rojas Mayol

Hernan Rojas
Paula Sanchez
Gabriela Lizarazo
James Medina
Leidy Mariana Ariza

Harold Santiago Martinez
vargas

David Mogollon
Juan Rojas

Samuel Mogollon
Nicolas Romero
Wilmer Alexis Gonzalez
Segura

Juan Oviedo

Jorge Enrique Forero
Lagos

Andres Ortiz

Arianna Castro

Juan David Lopez Parra

Matteo Bozzi Posso
David Cabra Mora

Carlos Andres Vega Deart
Wilder Eric Torres Garrido
Jose Fernando Reina

Mendez

Fabricio Giamio

Liga
SAN
ANT
BOL
BOL
ANT

BOL
BOL
VAL

SAN

VAL

CUN

MIL

VAL
BOL
VAL
SAN
SAN

BOL
MIL
BOL

MIL

MIL

MIL

MIL

SAN

BOL
MIL

BOL
MIL

MIL

MIL

MIL

BOL

Clase

Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish

Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish

Sunfish

Sunfish

Sunfish

Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish

Sunfish
Sunfish
Sunfish

Sunfish

Sunfish

Sunfish

Sunfish

Sunfish

Sunfish
Sunfish

Sunfish
Sunfish

Sunfish

Sunfish

Sunfish

Sunfish

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE
SUNFISH 2024 Cartagena D.T.y C.
Colombia

R1
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
4.0

10.0
(26.0)
12.0

6.0
9.0
7.0

14.0
(21.0)
8.0
17.0
16.0
13.0

15.0
(25.0)
18.0

11.0
19.0
23.0
20.0
(34.0
DNF)

22.0
24.0

27.0
28.0

29.0 TLE
29.0 TLE
(34.0

DNC)

(34.0
DNC)

|sailwave
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R2
(5.0)
1.0
3.0
7.0
2.0

9.0
8.0
6.0

(34.0
DSQ)

4.0
10.0

14.0
19.0
13.0
12.0
15.0
11.0

18.0
20.0
16.0

25.0
22.0
(34.0
DNC)
23.0

17.0

24.0
21.0

26.0
28.0

27.0
29.0
34.0

DNC

34.0
DNC

Clase Sunfish

R3
1.0
5.0
2.0
10.0
3.0

4.0
7.0
6.0

13.0
18.0
24.0

8.0
9.0
11.0
14.0
(23.0)
19.0

17.0
15.0
12.0

20.0
22.0
16.0

21.0

27.0
26.0

28.0
29.0

30.0

31.0
TLE

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

R4
1.0
(8.0)
3.0
(11.0)
6.0

2.0
5.0
12.0

7.0
10.0
16.0 SP3

9.0
16.0
20.0
4.0
14.0

(34.0
UFD)

19.0
13.0

(34.0
UFD)

24.0

18.0

21.0

(34.0
DNF)

18.0 SP3

23.0
25.0 TLE

25.0
22.0

26.0

(34.0
DNF)

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

R5
1.0
4.0
2.0
6.0
7.0

3.0
12.0
9.0

8.0

13.0

(34.0
UFD)

11.0
10.0
15.0
5.0

18.0
16.0

14.0
17.0
34.0 UFD

(34.0
DNC)

19.0

20.0

23.0

34.0
DNC

22.0

(34.0
DNC)

21.0

(34.0
DNC)

24.0

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

34.0
DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
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R6
3.0
1.0
(9.0)
2.0
4.0

7.0
8.0
5.0

15.0

6.0

10.0

12.0
13.0
14.0
20.0
17.0
22.0

19.0
16.0
11.0

21.0
25.0
18.0
24.0
34.0
UFD

26.0
28.0

27.0
23.0

29.0

30.0

31.0

34.0
DNC

R7
1.0
2.0
6.0
4.0
5.0

8.0
12.0
(18.0)

3.0

14.0
7.0
(21.0)
11.0
15.0
16.0

(25.0)
22.0
9.0

24.0

(27.0)

23.0

29.0
TLE

26.0
28.0

29.0
TLE

29.0
TLE

29.0
TLE

34.0
DNC

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 33, Scoring system: Appendix A

(14.0)
6.0
10.0

8.0
(24.0)
1.0

12.0
15.0
17.0
23.0
11.0
13.0

9.0
18.0
21.0

27.0
20.0

29.0
TLE

16.0
22.0

19.0
25.0

26.0
28.0

29.0
TLE

29.0
TLE

29.0
TLE

34.0
DNC

=
Lo ™

R9
4.0
8.0
7.0
1.0
6.0

10.0
5.0
9.0

3.0

12.0
SP2

2.0

(16.0)
14.0
13.0
19.0
20.0
23.0

15.0
18.0
24.0

12.0
17.0
25.0

22.0

27.0
26.0

(29.0)
28.0

(31.0)
30.0
34.0

DNC

34.0
DNC

R10
1.0
3.0
2.0
40
(10.0)

8.0
9.0
13.0

6.0
5.0
15.0

11.0
19.0
12.0
(24.0)
20.0
17.0

25.0
16.0
23.0

7.0

14.0

27.0

22.0
SP3

(29.0)
22.0

26.0
28.0

31.0
30.0
34.0

DNC

34.0
DNC

Total
21.0
36.0
41.0
55.0
54.0

75.0
98.0
100.0

117.0

111.0

122.0

121.0
143.0
144.0
149.0
169.0
184.0

176.0
180.0
202.0

205.0

203.0

223.0

230.0

240.0

242.0
260.0

261.0
276.0

285.0

305.0

327.0

340.0

Neto
16.0
28.0
32.0
44.0
44.0

61.0
72.0
82.0

83.0

87.0

88.0

105.0
122.0
123.0
125.0
146.0
150.0

151.0
155.0
168.0

171.0

176.0

189.0

196.0

206.0

213.0
226.0

232.0
242.0

254.0

271.0

293.0

306.0
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